Cantract Name:

‘1Bowman Baseball Backslop Replacement

Change Order Description:

TProject start and completion date changes to

Date

Change Order No,
Contract Na.

Project/MUNIS No.|
Change Order Project No.

6/5/2017

705 [551-130

CO 1
7841

0S8 |

Account Numbers for this Change Order:

accommodate 2017 baseball schedule, Consiruction shall nfa
start after Oclober 2, 2017, project completion shall be no
later than April 1, 2018.
Contractor:
JOE DANJELS CONSTRUCTION CO INC
919 APPLEGATE RD
MADISON WI 53713-3285
You.are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this conirast: “Mark if negofialed (N} or bld (8) unit price
ltém No. Description Est Qty | Unit Unit Price N/IB* Total
nla 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
% of Original
Net Change Order 0.00
The Original Contract Total $ 126,790.00
Sum of previous Change Orders 0.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 126,790.00
This Confractis a: Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date ) 03/31/2017
Net Change In Contract Time by previous change order 0
Contract Time/Completion Date piior {o this change order May 31, 2017
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order 366
Contract time/completion date as a resiilt of this change order j04/01/2018
Contractors Ac;e}){an . “)
? /
Txt!e /‘Péi?(/ 7“‘~
Date 7»— S 77
City's Approval (see reverse side for instrucfions) Date
Construction Inspectar
Canstruction Supervisor L U 5 TP 910 [r)
Engineer LGN D vy I 2 felf
Board of Public Works - P ey Rl q /,,/
N - ==y
Contract paid to date| B
ROUTING; A
Marsha Hacker AGR Y -1
Mike Dailey o= &/577 17
Chase O'Brien U6 T30




